ﬁ M2 - centerfeed hand towel
system
Think ahead.

Tork Centerfeed Dispenser

Article 659028
System M2
Material Plastic
Length 9.1in

Width 9.8in

Height 14in

Color Red/Smoke

Tork Centerfeed dispenser in Performance Design is a high
capacity solution for professional environments where both hand
and surface wiping is required. Wipe surfaces quickly, due to the
unrestricted flow feature that allows users to take as much as their
tasks needs. Tork Performance is the next generation of dispensers
for professional wiping. The right combination of dispenser and
wiper will boost productivity, while reducing your overall
cost-in-use.

Improve overall hygiene due to easy
cleaning

Single sheet dispensing for portion and
cross contamination control

Versatile lock mechanism helps control
misuse

One Hand operation makes it easy to use
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https://www.toolsid.com/tork/

Shipping data

SCC

Iltems
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540957662
1

14.65in
10.12in
941in
0.81 3
3.121b
3.711b

Carton

Transport unit
7322540957662
1

1

14.65in

941in

10.12in

0.81ft3

3121b

3.711b

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Pallet

975in
40.5in
43.13in
98.56 ft3
374.87 b
44472 Ib

Compatible products

Tork Advanced Soft Centerfeed

Hand Towel, 2-Ply 120932

Tork Premium Extra Soft
Centerfeed Hand Towel, 1-Ply, 100230
White

Tork Advanced Soft Centerfeed

Hand Towel, 2-Ply, White 121204

Similar products

659020 559020A 653028

Learn more about cleaning supplies on our website.


https://www.toolsid.com/cleaning-janitorial.html

