

## **Tork Centerfeed Dispenser**



Article	659028
System	M2
Material	Plastic
Length	9.1 in
Width	9.8 in
Height	14 in
Color	Red/Smoke

Tork Centerfeed dispenser in Performance Design is a high capacity solution for professional environments where both hand and surface wiping is required. Wipe surfaces quickly, due to the unrestricted flow feature that allows users to take as much as their tasks needs. Tork Performance is the next generation of dispensers for professional wiping. The right combination of dispenser and wiper will boost productivity, while reducing your overall cost-in-use.

Improve overall hygiene due to easy cleaning

Single sheet dispensing for portion and cross contamination control

Versatile lock mechanism helps control misuse

One Hand operation makes it easy to use

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7322540957662	7322540957662	-
Items	1	1	-
Consumer units	-	1	-
Height	14.65 in	14.65 in	97.5 in
Width	10.12 in	9.41 in	40.5 in
Length	9.41 in	10.12 in	43.13 in
Volume	0.81 ft3	0.81 ft3	98.56 ft3
Net weight	3.12 lb	3.12 lb	374.87 lb
Gross weight	3.71 lb	3.71 lb	444.72 lb
Packing material	Carton	Carton	-

## **Compatible products**

Tork Advanced Soft Centerfeed Hand Towel, 2-Ply	120932
Tork Premium Extra Soft Centerfeed Hand Towel, 1-Ply, White	100230
Tork Advanced Soft Centerfeed Hand Towel, 2-Ply, White	121204

## **Similar products**



